SPECIFICATIONS
■ All gauges are a one piece design.
Socket Copper alloy
Case Stainless steel
DESCRIPTION
Our HPG series is a high quality line of glycerin filled 2 ½” and
4” pressure gauges typically used in hydraulic and pneumatic
systems where vibration and pulsation are present. The

Optimal Scale 70% of full scale
Pointer Black aluminum
ORDERING INFORMATION
  116A
 1   V   30   B     N2
Liquid-filled
gauge
model
Diameter
1 – 2.5"
2 - 4"
Type
V - Vacuum
C - Compound
P - Pressure
Pressure range
30/0  - 30 in.Hg/0 psi
30/30 - 30 in.Hg/30 psi
30 - 30 psi
60 - 60 psi
100 - 100 psi
160 - 160 psi
200 - 200 psi
250 - 250 psi
300 - 300 psi
350 - 350 ps
600 - 600 psi
850 - 850 psi
1000 - 1000 psi
1500 - 1500 psi
2000 - 2000 psi
3000 - 3000 psi
4000 - 4000 psi
5000 - 5000 psi
6000 - 6000 psi
10000 - 10000 psi
Style
B - Bottom stem
U - U clamp
C – C clamp
D - Center back
E – Flange
Thread
N1 - 1/8" NPT
N2 - 1/4" NPT
N3 - 3/8" NPT
N4 - 1/2" NPT
G1 - 1/8"  BSP
G2 - 1/4"  BSP
G3 - 3/8"  BSP
G4 - 1/2"  BSP
R1 - 1/8” ZG
R2 - 1/4” ZG
R3 - 3/8 ZG
R4 - 1/2"ZG
M1 -14X1.5
M2 - 20X1.5
HPG
 Liquid-filled Gauges
HP
MODEL HPG-116A
5
INSTALLATION